July 2021 Program Listings

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. All programs are copyrighted and
may not be used elsewhere in part or in whole.

Millis Community Media Programs for July 4, 2021- July 10, 2021

Sun. July 4
7:00 p.m.
7:08 p.m.
7:43 p.m.
8:13 p.m.
8:43 p.m.

Mon. July 5
7:00 p.m.
7:38 p.m.
9:45 p.m.

Tues. July 6
7:00 p.m.
8:58 p.m.
9:06 p.m.

Wed. July 7
7:00 p.m.
9:36 p.m.

Thurs. July 8

7:00 p.m.
9:07 p.m.
9:37 p.m.

Fri. July 9
7:00 p.m.
7:08 p.m.
7:38 p.m.
8:38 p.m.
9:28 p.m.

Sat. July 10
7:00 p.m.
9:37 p.m.

Girl Scout Fairy Houses

Planning Board — 6/22

In the Know — with the Norfolk County Sheriff

Good Deeds - with the Norfolk County Regisrar of Deeds

Duos — pre - concert interviews & Flamenco and Tango music, dances

Memorial Day 2021
The Life & Images of Walter Prescott — Millis history in vintage photos
Planning Board - 6/22

Planning Board - 6/8
Girl Scout Fairy Houses
Painting Miniatures with Paul Sims - cubes

Select Board - 6/28
Antiquarian Books with Ken Gloss

The Life & Images of Walter Prescott
In the Know — with the Norfolk County Sheriff
Good Deeds — with the Norfolk County Registrar of Deeds

Girl Scout Fairy Houses

Duo’s Flamenco & Tango pre-show

Duo’s Flamenco & Tango performance
Antiquarian Books with Ken Gloss
Painting Miniatures with Paul Sims - cubes

Select Board - 6/28
Planning Board — 6/22




Millis Community Media Programs for July 11, 2021 - July 17, 2021

Sun. July 11

7:00 p.m. The Life & Images of Walter Prescott

9:07p.m. Duos — pre- concert and concert — Flamenco & Tango dances and music
Mon. July 12

7:00 p.m. Select Board — live

Tues. July 13
7:00 p.m. In the Know
7:30 p.m. Planning Board — live

Wed. July 14
7:00 p.m. Good Deeds
7:30 p.m. Finance Committee - live

Thurs. July 15
7:00 p.m. Planning Board — 7/13
Followed by Painting with Paul Sims - horses

Fri. July 16
7:00 p.m. The Life & Images of Walter Prescott
9:07 p.m. Through the Lens — COA photo contest and show

9:22 p.m. Good Deeds — w/the Norfolk County Registrar of Deeds
Sat. July 17
7:00 p.m. In the Know w/the Norfolk County Sheriff

7:30 p.m. Girl Scout fairy Houses
7:38 p.m. Select Board - 7/12

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. For more information on programs,
producing your own project, or internships contact us at 508-376-7057 or e-mail us at
milliscommunitymedia@gmail.com




Millis Community Media Programs for July 18, 2021- July 24, 2021

Sun. July 18
7:00 p.m. Good Deeds
7:30 p.m.  Select Board —7/12

Mon. July 19
7:00 p.m.  Select Board - live

Tues. July 20
7:00 p.m. Good Deeds
7:30 p.m. Planning Board - 7/13

Wed. July 21

7:00 p.m. In the Know

7:30 p.m. Duos — pre- concert interviews and concert -Flamenco & Tango performances
9:00 p.m.  Girl Scout fairy Houses

9:08 p.m.  Finance Committee — 7/14

Thurs. July 22
7:00 p.m. Select Board —7/19

Fri. July 23

7:00 p.m.  Girl Scout Fairy Houses

7:08 p.m.  Through the Lens -COA photography contest and show
7:21 p.m.  Planning Board — 7/13

Sat. July 24
7:00 p.m.  Good Deeds
7:30 p.m.  Finance Committee — 7/14




Please note programs are subject to change without notice. For more information about
producing your own project or to be a community intern call MCM at 508-376-7057 or
e-mail us at millscommunitymedia@gmail.com

Millis Community Media Programs for July 25, 2021 —July 31, 2021

Sun. July 25

7:00 p.m.  Girl Scout Fairy Houses

7:08 p.m.  Through the Lens- COA photography contest and show
7:21 p.m.  Antiquarian Books

8:13 p.m.  Duos: Piano, Flamenco, Tango concert

Monday July 26
7:00 p.m.  Select Board —7/19

Tues. July 27
7:00 p.m.  Good Deeds
7:30 p.m.  Planning Board — 7/13

Wed. July 28

7:00 p.m. In the Know

7:30 p.m.  Girl Scout fairy Houses
7:38 p.m.  Finance Committee — 7/14

Thurs July 29

7:00 p.m.  Planning Board — 7/13
Followed by Antiquarian Books
and Through the Lens

Fri. July 30

7:00 p.m. Memorial Day 2021

7:38 p.m. In the Know with the Norfolk County Sheriff
8:08 p.m.  Finance Committee —7/14

Sat. July 31
7:00 p.m. Select Board -7/19

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. For more information on programs,
producing your own project, or internships contact us at 508-376-7057 or e-mail us at
milliscommunitymedia@gmail.com

Programs are available On Demand on our website at www.millismedia.org.







